Pacific Coast Conference Championship
Carbon Canyon Regional Park

Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
11/6/2024

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order

1 -5+ Woodbridge (SS) 65 1:36:50 19:22  6:28 3:.07 2-4-9-13-40-45-56 2-4-9-13-37-41-50

2 @3 LagunaBeach (SS) 78 1:39:.00 1948 6:36 1:24 8-10-15-19-26-29-30 8-10-15-19-26-29-30
3 P Portola (SS) 95 1:40:14  20:03 641 0:41 14-17-18-22-24-61-73 14-17-18-22-24-53-59
4 St. Margaret's 105 1:40:37  20:08 6:43 3:.09 3-7-21-34-43-46-53 3-7-21-34-40-42-49

Episcopal (SS)

5 % University (SS) 107 1:40:59 20112 644 2:29 11-12-16-23-49-51-66 11-12-16-23-45-47-56
6 %ﬂw Irvine (SS) 121 1:40:.05 20:01 641 459 1-20-28-33-42-48-63 1-20-28-33-39-44-54
7 %» Northwood (SS) 130 1:4224  20:29 6:50 2:02 6-25-31-32-39-50-52 6-25-31-32-36-46-48
8 182 1:47.06 21:26  7:09 431 5-27-41-60-75-81-100 5-27-38-52-60-61-62
9 241 1:51:09 22114 7:25 2:.04 37-47-57-65-70-71-106 35-43-51-55-57-58-63
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile

11/6/2024 -
Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Summer Wilson 1 Irvine (SS) 16:37.2 1 36 Lydia Kimball 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:03.0
2 Abby Biber 12 Woodbridge (SS) 18:05.3 2 37 Fiona Flynn 10 Sage Hill (SS) 21:.051 35
3 Heidi Beshk 9 St. Margaret's 18:309 3 38 Ella Volpe 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:05.1
Episcopal (SS) 39 Christine Nam 12 Northwood (SS)  21:056 36
Hannah Wilbur 11 Woodbridge (SS)  18:41.7 4 40 Madrid Dale 10 Woodbridge (SS)  21:12.3 37
Belen Santiago 11 Rosary Academy ~ 19:033 5 41 MialsabellaGamba 9  RosaryAcademy 21:289 38
(SS) (SS)
6 Maia Murthy 10 Northwood () 19039 6 42 Nene Shibuya 12 Ivine(SS) 21362 39
7 Coco Johnson 12 StMargarets — 19:11.7 7 43 America 12 StMargarets 21397 40
Episcopal (SS) Reyes-Mendoza Episcopal (SS)
Hayden Joseph 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:124 44 Maryam Khabazian 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:39.9
Olivia Ricks 10 Woodbridge (SS) ~ 19:12.8 45 Mia Sadeghian 9 Woodbridge (SS) 21:40.7 41
10 Karina Pitz 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:21.2 10 46 Catherine Chou 11 St Margarets  21:446 42
11 Claire Hipszer 11 University (SS)  19:221 11 Episcopal (SS)
12 Grace Conley 1 University (SS)  19:354 12 47 Raquel Rybakova 12 Sage Hill (SS) 21458 43
13  Audrey Roberts 11 Woodbridge (SS) 19:37.7 13 48 Nelly Thai 12 Irvine (SS) 21494 44
14  Audrey Lin 9 Portola (SS) 19420 14 49 Olive Everton 10 University (SS)  21:50.2 45
15 Hayleigh Martino 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:428 15 50 Kayla Cheung 9 Northwood (SS)  21:50.2 46
16 Lara Blanco 11 University (8S)  19:50.5 16 51 Leah Chen 11 University (SS)  21:50.6 47
17  Azra Gercek 9 Portola (SS) 19:532 17 52 Braelynn Lynch 10 Northwood (SS)  21:57.8 48
18 Ella Bailey 1 Portola (SS) 19:581 18 53 Addison Oh 9 St. Margaret's ~ 22:025 49
19 Lisette Zingale 9  LagunaBeach (SS) 20:069 19 Episcopal (SS)
20 Aarya Kanitkar 11 Ivine (SS) 201112 20 54  Lauren Driver 10 s;ls“gsgga?g;) 22:14.3
21 Kate Sullvan ? Es;sngg;%ﬂestss) 20146 21 55 Livi Lalim Laguna Beach (SS) 22:18.8
22 ShriyaViswanathan 10 Portola(SS)  20:18.0 22 56  Thea Biber Woodbridge (SS) ~ 22:19.3 50
23 Rachel Lin 9 University (SS) 20202 23 57 Addison Knight 10 Sage Hill (SS) 22195 51
24 Karlyna Chokry 10 Portola (SS) 20224 24 58 Madalena Orvalho Laguna Beach (SS) 22:19.6
25 Charlotte Collins-Willi 10 Northwood (SS)  20:24.9 25 59 Olivia Guo Woodbridge (SS)  22:20.0
26 Fiona McCormick Laguna Beach (SS) 20:35.7 26 60 Ava Oldewurtel 11 Rosa“(’ é\gfdemy 22224 52
21 Emilia Cantos Rosary(é\scfdemy 20:365 21 61 Lilian Campbell 11 Portola(SS) 22250 53
28  Ankita Yadav 11 Irvine (SS) 20445 28 62 Isla Aguilar 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:26.4
29 Emily Wiliams 11 LagunaBeach (SS) 20453 29 63 Haajar Yamani 12 Ivine(SS) 22316 54
30 Jordan Casolari 10 LagunaBeach (SS) 20:46.8 30 64  Alyssa Lertunsuntivit 12 Irvine (SS) 22:33.3
31 Lovelia Herrera 11 Northwood (SS) 20542 31 65 Janet Huang 10 SageHil(SS) 22502 55
32 KasiaLien 10 Northwood (SS) 20550 32 66 Sophia Liu 9 University (SS) 22527 56
33 AnnaClaraTankawa 11 Inine(SS) 20553 33 G Rt gL U0 REGIEAEE () 22assd
34 Megan Mohler 9 St. Margarets ~ 20:59.5 34 68  Shae Muldoon 9 Northwood (85) ~ 23:02.7
Episcopal (SS) 69 Zelda Sorto 12 University (SS)  23:06.9
35 Gwen Haiman 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:00.3 70 Caroline McKeen 1 Sage Hill (SS) 23.082 57
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Place Name
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Camila Garduno
Cate Heyming

Kaitlyn McGlynn
Kristi Harig
Ashley Hawley

Heaven Johnson
Diana Vergara

Alexis Phomsavanh
Penelope Langley
Aura Cisneros
Melissa Lopez

Helena Lowe
Reinina Zhang
Kaya DeCarlo

Kassidy Winata
Hannah Bae
Ava Hulett
Emmy Donnelly
Ruby Ross
Adriana Ignash
Aria Joshi
Sabrina Givargis
Isabel Gan
Nehal Thakeb
Violet Yoshida

Alia Hashim
Lucy Payne
Queenie Xia
Nicole Zheng
Grace Simmons

Rumi Sato
Saydee Bae

Sofia
Reyes-Mendoza
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time
Sage Hill (SS) 23:.08.8
St. Margaret's 23:14.4
Episcopal (SS)
Portola (SS) 23:17.3
Portola (SS) 23:21.3
Rosary Academy  23:34.2
(SS)

Portola (SS) 23:35.7
St. Margaret's 23:40.6
Episcopal (SS)

Portola (SS) 23:46.3

Portola (SS) 23:51.7

Irvine (SS) 24:01.5

Rosary Academy  24:03.8
(SS)

Laguna Beach (SS) 24:09.2
University (SS)  24:25.5
St. Margaret's 24:27 1
Episcopal (SS)

Portola (SS) 24:36.7
Northwood (SS)  24:40.8

Laguna Beach (SS) 24:48.8

Irvine (SS) 24:52.7

Portola (SS) 24:54.5

Irvine (SS) 24:54.6
University (SS)  25:09.4
University (SS)  25:09.4

Portola (SS) 25:10.5
University (SS)  25:16.7
St. Margaret's 25:21.3
Episcopal (SS)

Irvine (SS) 25:22.8
University (SS)  25:31.2
Northwood (SS)  25:314

Woodbridge (SS)  25:35.5

Rosary Academy  25:39.9
(SS)

Woodbridge (SS)  25:46.1

Laguna Beach (SS) 25:47.1
St. Margaret's 25:47.5

Episcopal (SS)

11/6/2024 -

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
58 104 Anna Chernyshoff 9

105 Luna Romero 9
59 106 Aisha Muhsin 11
107 Maya Eissa 9
60 108 Emily Gee 10
109 Jolie Aguilar 10
110 Jacquelyn Henson 10
111 Ashley Bernath 12
112 Zoe Koenig 12
113 Anita Tsai
114 Maanya Ghanta
b1 115 Millie Flores
116 Sophia Isakov 12
117 Yufei Wei 9
118 Arohi Shah 12
119 Angelica Zhou
120 Izzy Engelbrecht
121 Nisa Avalos 12
122 Vanessa Malagon 11
123 Emily Sun 10
124 Nancy Sun 11
125 Sharanya Rao 9
126 Stefany Vazquez 1"
127 Faith Severson 10
128 Anwita Valluva 12
129 Lena Thai 12
130 Hyuna Woo 10
131 Michell Pelayo-Ayala 9
132 Vanshika Gaddam 10
62 133 Jocelyn Ojeda 1
134 Emma Aptin 12
135 Camila Flores de la 9
Torre
136 Amritpreet Singh 9

Team
University (SS)

Rosary Academy
(SS)

Sage Hill (SS)
University (SS)
Portola (SS)
Portola (SS)
Portola (SS)

Rosary Academy
(SS)

Irvine (SS)
University (SS)
University (SS)
Sage Hill (SS)
Sage Hill (SS)

Woodbridge (SS)
University (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Sage Hill (SS)

Rosary Academy
(SS)

Rosary Academy
(SS)

University (SS)
Sage Hill (SS)
Irvine (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

Portola (SS)
Irvine (SS)
Irvine (SS)
Irvine (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

Portola (SS)

Rosary Academy
(SS)

Irvine (SS)

Rosary Academy
(SS)

Northwood (SS)

Time
25:48.9
25:49.4

26:05.4
26:21.9
26:22.1
26:23.7
26:27.4
26:33.5

26:36.4
26:42.7
26:49.9
26:54.2
27:03.2
27:05.8
27:06.4
27:24.1
27:35.0
28:03.1

28:18.1

28:19.0
28:22.5
28:33.0
28:38.7

28:39.0
29:03.3
29:07.2
29:19.3
29:20.9

29:25.3
30:24.7

30:40.5
31:08.0

31:38.9

Points

63
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Place Name

137
138
139

140

141

142

143

144

Archa Valluva
Kyra Sequeira
Harper Clark

Kristin Ruiz
Alyssa McCreary
Addison Guttierrez
Emma Muse

Juliana Valadez
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time
Irvine (SS) 31:52.4
Woodbridge (SS)  32:09.5
Rosary Academy  32:43.0
(SS)
Rosary Academy  32:43.7
(SS)
Rosary Academy  32:44.1
(SS)
Rosary Academy  33:08.6
(SS)
Rosary Academy  36:19.2
(SS)
Rosary Academy  36:54.5
(SS)

11/6/2024 -

Results

Points

- Overall
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
11/6/2024

Team Results - Pacific Coast

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 -W;+ Woodbridge (SS) 41 1:36:50 19:22  6:28 3:.07 2-3-5-8-23-25-31 2-3-5-8-23-25-31
2 P Portola (SS) 62 1:40:14  20:03 641 0:41 9-11-12-14-16-33-39 9-11-12-14-16-32-35
3 @ University (SS) 65 1:40:59 20112 6:44 229 6-7-10-15-27-29-36 6-7-10-15-27-29-34
4 g’.m Irvine (SS) 77 1:40:05 20:01 6:41 459 1-13-18-21-24-26-34 1-13-18-21-24-26-33
5 %» Northwood (SS) 82 1:4224 20:29 6:50 2:02 4-17-19-20-22-28-30 4-17-19-20-22-28-30
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile

11/6/2024 -
Individual Results - Pacific Coast

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Summer Wilson 1 Irvine (SS) 16:37.2 1 23 Madrid Dale 10  Woodbridge (SS) 21:12.3 23
(1) (40)
2 Abby Biber 12 Woodbridge (SS) 18.05.3 2 24 Nene Shibuya 12 Irvine (SS) 21:36.2 24
(2) (42)
3 Hannah Wilbur 11 Woodbridge (SS) 18:41.7 3 25 Mia Sadeghian 9  Woodbridge (SS) 21:40.7 25
(4) (45)
4 Maia Murthy 10  Northwood (SS)  19:03.9 4 26 Nelly Thai 12 Irvine (SS) 211494 26
(6) (48)
5 Olivia Ricks 10 Woodbridge (SS) 191128 5 27 Olive Everton 10 University (SS)  21:50.2 27
©) (49)
6 Claire Hipszer 1 University (SS)  19:22.1 6 28 Kayla Cheung 9 Northwood (SS)  21:50.2 28
(1) (50)
7  Grace Conley 11 University (SS)  19:354 7 29 Leah Chen 1 University (SS)  21:50.6 29
(12) (51)
8 Audrey Roberts 11 Woodbridge (SS) 19:37.7 8 30 Braelynn Lynch 10 Northwood (SS)  21:57.8 30
(13) (52)
9 Audrey Lin 9 Portola (SS) 19:420 9 31 Thea Biber 9  Woodbridge (SS) 22:19.3 31
(14) (56)
10 Lara Blanco 1 University (SS)  19:50.5 10 32 Olivia Guo 9  Woodbridge (SS) 22:20.0
(16) (59)
11 Azra Gercek 9 Portola (SS) 19:53.2 11 33 Lillian Campbell 1 Portola (SS) 22250 32
(17) (61)
12 Ella Bailey 1 Portola (SS) 19:58.1 12 34 Haajar Yamani 12 Irvine (SS) 22316 33
(18) (63)
13 Aarya Kanitkar 1 Irvine (SS) 20112 13 35 Alyssa Lertunsuntivit 12 Irvine (SS) 22:33.3
(20) (64)
14  Shriya Viswanathan 10 Portola (SS) 20:180 14 36 Sophia Liu 9 University (SS)  22:52.7 34
(22) (66)
15 Rachel Lin 9 University (SS)  20:20.2 15 37 Shae Muldoon 9 Northwood (SS)  23:02.7
(23) (68)
16  Karlyna Chokry 10 Portola (SS) 20:224 16 38 Zelda Sorto 12 University (SS)  23:06.9
(24) (69)
17 Charlotte Collins-Willi 10 Northwood (SS)  20:249 17 39 Kaitlyn McGlynn 10 Portola (SS) 23173 35
(25) (73)
18 Ankita Yadav 1 Irvine (SS) 20:445 18 40 Kristi Harig 10 Portola (SS) 23:21.3
(28) (74)
19 Lovelia Herrera 1 Northwood (SS)  20:54.2 19 41 Heaven Johnson 9 Portola (SS) 23:35.7
(31) (76)
20 Kasia Lien 10 Northwood (SS)  20:55.0 20 42 Alexis Phomsavanh 9 Portola (SS) 23:46.3
(32) (78)
21 Anna Clara Tanikawa 11 Irvine (SS) 20:55.3 21 43 Penelope Langley 10 Portola (SS) 23:51.7
(33) (79)
22 Christine Nam 12 Northwood (SS)  21:05.6 22 44  Aura Cisneros 11 Irvine (SS) 24:01.5
(39) (80)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
11/6/2024 -

Individual Results - Pacific Coast

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
45 Reinina Zhang 11 University (SS)  24:25.5 67 Maanya Ghanta 9 University (SS)  26:49.9
(83) (114)

46 Kassidy Winata 9 Portola (SS) 24:36.7 68 Yufei Wei 9  Woodbridge (SS) 27:05.8

(85) (117)

47 Hannah Bae 10 Northwood (SS)  24:40.8 69 Arohi Shah 12 University (SS)  27:06.4

(86) (118)

48 Emmy Donnelly 12 Irvine (SS) 24:52.7 70 Angelica Zhou 9  Woodbridge (SS) 27:24.1

(88) (119)

49 Ruby Ross 11 Portola (SS) 24:54.5 71 Emily Sun 10 University (SS)  28:19.0

(89) (123)

50 Adriana Ignash 12 Irvine (SS) 24:54.6 72 Sharanya Rao 9 Irvine (SS) 28:33.0

(90) (125)

51 Aria Joshi 10 University (SS)  25:09.4 73 Faith Severson 10 Portola (SS) 28:39.0

91) (127)

52 Sabrina Givargis 10 University (SS)  25:09.4 74 Anwita Valluva 12 Irvine (SS) 29:.03.3

(92) (128)

53 Isabel Gan 12 Portola (SS) 25:10.5 75 Lena Thai 12 Irvine (SS) 29:07.2

(93) (129)

54 Nehal Thakeb 9 University (SS)  25:16.7 76  Hyuna Woo 10 Irvine (SS) 29:19.3

(94) (130)

55 Alia Hashim 11 Irvine (SS) 25:22.8 77 Vanshika Gaddam 10 Portola (SS) 29:25.3

(96) (132)

56 Lucy Payne 9 University (SS)  25:31.2 78 Emma Aptin 12 Irvine (SS) 30:40.5
(97) (134)
57 Queenie Xia 10 Northwood (SS)  25:31.4 79  Amritpreet Singh 9 Northwood (SS)  31:38.9
(98) (136)
58 Nicole Zheng 10  Woodbridge (SS) 25:35.5 80 Archa Valluva 9 Irvine (SS) 31:524
(99) (137)
59 Rumi Sato 9  Woodbridge (SS)  25:46.1 81 Kyra Sequeira 9  Woodbridge (SS)  32:09.5

(101) (138)

60 Anna Chernyshoff 9 University (SS)  25:48.9

(104)

61 Maya Eissa 9 University (SS)  26:21.9

(107)

62 Emily Gee 10 Portola (SS) 26:22.1

(108)

63 Jolie Aguilar 10 Portola (SS) 26:23.7

(109)

64 Jacquelyn Henson 10 Portola (SS) 26:27.4

(110)

65 Zoe Koenig 12 Irvine (SS) 26:36.4

(112)

66 Anita Tsai 9 University (SS)  26:42.7

(113)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
11/6/2024

Team Results - Pacific Hills

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 @g» LagunaBeach (SS) 31 1:39:00 1948 6:36 1:24 4-5-6-7-9-11-12 4-5-6-7-9-11-12
2 St. Margaret's 41 1:40:37 20:08 643 3:.09 1-3-8-13-19-21-23 1-3-8-13-16-17-19
Episcopal (SS)
3 R Rosary Academy (SS) 73 1:47.06 21:26 7:.09 4:31 2-10-18-28-35-37-42 2-10-15-21-25-26-27

7 Sage Hill (SS) 97 1:51:09 2214 7:25 204 16-22-26-30-32-33-46 14-18-20-22-23-24-28
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile

11/6/2024 -
Individual Results - Pacific Hills

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Heidi Beshk 9 St. Margaret's 18:309 1 23 Addison Oh 9 St. Margaret's 22:025 19

(3) Episcopal (SS) (53) Episcopal (SS)

2 Belen Santiago 11 Rosary Academy 19:03.3 2 24 |auren Driver 10 St. Margaret's 22:14.3

(5) (SS) (54) Episcopal (SS)

3 Coco Johnson 12 St. Margaret's 19117 3 25 Livi Lalim 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:18.8

(7) Episcopal (SS) (55)

4 Hayden Joseph 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:124 4 26 Addison Knight 10 Sage Hill (SS) 22195 20

(8) (57)

5 Karina Pitz 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 19212 5 27 Madalena Orvalho 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:19.6
(10) (58)

6 Hayleigh Martino 10 LagunaBeach (SS) 19428 6 28 Ava Oldewurtel 11 Rosary Academy 22224 21
(15) (60) (SS)

7 Lisette Zingale 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 20:069 7 29 [sla Aguilar 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:26.4
(19) (62)

8 Kate Sullivan 9 St. Margaret's 20:146 8 30 Janet Huang 10 Sage Hill (SS) 22502 22
(21) Episcopal (SS) (65)

9 Fiona McCormick 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 20:35.7 9 31 Katia Nguyen 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:56.3
(26) (67)

10 Emilia Cantos 9  Rosary Academy 20:36.5 10 32 Caroline McKeen 1 Sage Hill (SS) 23.082 23
(27) (SS) (70)

11 Emily Williams 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:453 11 33 Camila Garduno 11 Sage Hill (SS) 23.088 24
(29) (71)

12 Jordan Casolari 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:46.8 12 34 Cate Heyming 10 St. Margaret's 23144
(30) (72) Episcopal (SS)

13 Megan Mohler 9 St. Margaret's 20:59.5 13 35 Ashley Hawley 12 Rosary Academy 23:342 25
(34) Episcopal (SS) (75) (SS)

14  Gwen Haiman 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:00.3 36 Diana Vergara 9 St. Margaret's 23:40.6
(35) (77) Episcopal (SS)

15 Lydia Kimball 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:03.0 37 Melissa Lopez 9  Rosary Academy 24.03.8 26
(36) (81) (SS)

16  Fiona Flynn 10 Sage Hill (SS) 21:.051 14 38 Helena Lowe 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 24:09.2
(37) (82)

17 Ella Volpe 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:05.1 39 Kaya DeCarlo 10 St. Margaret's 24271
(38) (84) Episcopal (SS)

18 Mialsabella Gamba 9  Rosary Academy 21:289 15 40 Ava Hulett 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 24:48.8
41) (SS) (87)

19 America 12 St. Margaret's 21:39.7 16 41 Violet Yoshida 1 St. Margaret's 25213
(43) Reyes-Mendoza Episcopal (SS) (95) Episcopal (SS)

20 Maryam Khabazian 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:39.9 42 Grace Simmons 11 Rosary Academy 25:39.9 27
(44) (100) (SS)

21 Catherine Chou 1 St. Margaret's 21:446 17 43 Saydee Bae 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 25:47.1
(46) Episcopal (SS) (102)

22 Raquel Rybakova 12 Sage Hill (SS) 21:458 18 44 Sofia 9 St. Margaret's 25:47.5
(47) (103) Reyes-Mendoza Episcopal (SS)
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Place Name

45 Luna Romero
(105)

46 Aisha Muhsin
(106)

47 Ashley Bernath
(111)

48 Millie Flores
(115)

49 Sophia Isakov
(116)

50 Izzy Engelbrecht
(120)

51 Nisa Avalos
(121)

52 Vanessa Malagon
(122)

53 Nancy Sun
(124)

54 Stefany Vazquez
(126)

55 Michell Pelayo-Ayala
(131)

56 Jocelyn Ojeda
(133)

57 Camila Flores de la
(135) Torre

58 Harper Clark
(139)

59 Kristin Ruiz
(140)

60 Alyssa McCreary
(141)

61 Addison Guttierrez
(142)

62 Emma Muse
(143)

63 Juliana Valadez
(144)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
11/6/2024 -

Results

Individual
Grade Team
9  Rosary Academy
(SS)
1 Sage Hill (SS)
12 Rosary Academy
(SS)
9 Sage Hill (SS)
12 Sage Hill (SS)
9 Sage Hill (SS)
12 Rosary Academy
(SS)
11 Rosary Academy
(SS)
1 Sage Hill (SS)
1 St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)
9 St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)
11 Rosary Academy
(SS)
9  Rosary Academy
(SS)
11 Rosary Academy
(SS)
11 Rosary Academy
(SS)
12 Rosary Academy
(SS)
11 Rosary Academy
(SS)
11 Rosary Academy
(SS)
11 Rosary Academy
(SS)

Time
25:49.4

26:05.4

26:33.5

26:54.2

27:03.2

27:35.0

28:03.1

28:18.1

28:22.5

28:38.7

29:20.9

30:24.7

31:08.0

32:43.0

32:43.7

32:44.1

33:08.6

36:19.2

36:54.5

Points

28

Pacific Hills
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